

Bid Tabulation

PROJECT: Annual Services Construction Contract #1 for Public Utilities Infrastructure

Bid Number: PUCN-20-0003

Item No.	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Best Repair		REW		Average Cost	Median Cost	Minimum Cost	Maximum Cost
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price				
361	Step Down Transformer, 5KVA or 10 KVA	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 2,000.00
362	Step Down Transformer, 15KVA or 25KVA	2	EA	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,525.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 2,540.00	\$ 2,795.00	\$ 2,795.00	\$ 2,540.00	\$ 3,050.00
363	Step Down Transformer, 30KVA or 50KVA	2	EA	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 3,025.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 5,785.00	\$ 5,785.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 6,050.00
Total For Schedule A				\$ 3,356,020.90		\$ 3,658,754.25		\$ 3,523,730.00					
Total For Schedule B				\$ 41,750.00		\$ 28,475.00		\$ 34,000.00					
Total Base Bid (Schedule A+B)				\$ 3,397,770.90		\$ 3,687,229.25		\$ 3,557,730.00					

SECTION 102.05 - SCHEDULE OF PRICES

PROJECT: Annual Services Construction Contract #1 for Public Utilities Infrastructure

Bid Number: PUCN-20-0003

Contractor: #REF!

				Engineer's Estimate	
No	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
1B	Labor - Superintendent with Pickup and Small Tools	40	HR	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00
2B	Labor - Electrician with Tools	20	HR	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,100.00
3B	Labor - Skilled Laborer with tools	20	HR	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
4B	Labor - Unskilled Laborer	40	HR	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00
5B	Crane Truck with Operator	24	HR	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,600.00
6B	Backhoe with Operator	40	HR	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00
7B	Excavator with Operator	40	HR	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00
8B	Dump Truck with Operator	40	HR	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00
9B	Sewer Cleaning Truck with Operator	40	HR	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00
10B	Light Tower, Self Contained Generator	40	HR	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00
11B	Crash Truck with Operator	5	DAY	\$ 3,130.00	\$ 15,650.00
Total For Schedule B					\$ 41,750.00